SMALL BITES

For the little ones

Beans & Soldiers £2.95
Vegetable Crudité - Cucumber Peppers £1.95
& Carrot dunkers with Humous VE

Popcorn Chicken & Dip £3.95
Soup of the Day - See Specials Board £1.95
Add crisps & a juice® from £1.50

AFTERNOON TEA FOR 2

Selection of Mini Sandwiches, £17.95 per head
Mini Soup Savouries & Sweet
Treats, all are served with a

fresh pot of tea for two.

CAKES

See Specials Board from £2.95 per slice

Please be aware that our food may contain or
come info contact with common allergens,
such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree
nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish or wheat.

Contact Us

For private hire or birthday bookings

please speak to a member of staff.

Follow us on social media
€) TheSecretGardenBranton
TheSecretGardenBranton

Food Served until 2pm
For bookings please call 07486 017 237
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Food & Drink Menu

Branton Garden Centre
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SPECIALITY TEAS

Pot of Yorkshire Tea
Earl Grey Tea

English Breakfast Tea
Herbal Tea

COFFEE

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Single Espresso

Add Flavoured Syrup

SPECIALS

Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate
Milkshake Chocolate
Milkshake Banana
Milkshake Strawberry
Babycino

Milk available - Oat, Soya & Dairy
All cold drinks are displayed in the fridge.

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

£3.10
£3.25
£3.45
£3.25
£3.45
£2.25
£0.50

£3.50
£3.80
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£1.20

V - Vegetarian | VE - Vegan | GF Gluten Free

Ligﬂt Bites Menu

Bacon Sandwich £3.95
Sausage Sandwich £4.95
Toasted Bagel & Cream Cheese V £4.95
Posh Beans on Toast V | Ve £4.95
Toast, Butter & Jam £2.75
Toasted Teacake £3.00

Pastries - See specials board
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SANDWICHES

Fresh Cold Sandwiches £5.95
Ham & Cheddar

Egg Mayonaise

Cheddar & Pickle

Tomato & Wensleydale V

Tuna Crunch

Carrot Humous & Chutney Ve

Served on white or brown bread

Panini's £6.95
Ham & Cheddar

Mozzarella & Pesto V

Tuna Crunch

All Sandwiches & Panini are served with a side salad &
crisps. Gluten Free alternatives available. Please ask a

member of staff.

SOouP

See the Special’s Board for our
‘Soup of the Day’| Served with
Bread & Butter

Add a sausage roll
Add a cold sandwich

JACKET POTATOES

Jacket Potato with Butter & Side Salad
Add any topping below for an extra
Tuna Mayo

Beans & Cheddar

Beans & Coleslaw

SAVOURIES

Homemade Quiche see specials board
Ploughman's Platter

Sharing Ploughman's Platter
Homemade Sausage Roll & Locally
Sourced Chutney

Scotch Egg & Locally Sourced Chutney

All savouries are served with a side salad.

SIDES

Skin on Fries

Onion Rings

Mozzarella Sticks & Tomato Salsa V
Halloumi Sticks V

Bread & Butter

Side Salad

£4.95

£2.95
£4.95

£595
£1.75

£4.95
£6.95
£11.95

£4.95
£4.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£1.95
£3.95



