SMALL BITES

For the little ones

Beans & Soldiers	£2.95
Vegetable Crudité - Cucumber Peppers	£1.95
& Carrot dunkers with Humous VE	
Popcorn Chicken & Dip	£3.95
Soup of the Day - See Specials Board	£1.95
Add crisps & a juice*	from £1.50

AFTERNOON TEA FOR 2

Selection of Mini Sandwiches, £17.95 per head
Mini Soup Savouries & Sweet
Treats, all are served with a
fresh pot of tea for two.

CAKES

See Specials Board

from £2.95 per slice



Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish or wheat.

Contact Us

For private hire or birthday bookings please speak to a member of staff.

Follow us on social media

- TheSecretGardenBranton
- TheSecretGardenBranton

Food Served until 2pm

For bookings please call 07486 017 237



Food & Drink Menu

Branton Garden Centre

Drinks Menu

SPECIALITY TEAS

Pot of Yorkshire Tea	£2.20
Earl Grey Tea	£2.20
English Breakfast Tea	£2.20
Herbal Tea	£2.20

COFFEE

Americano	£3.10
Latte	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.45
Flat White	£3.25
Mocha	£3.45
Single Espresso	£2.25
Add Flavoured Syrup	£0.50

SPECIALS

Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£3.80
Milkshake Chocolate	£3.70
Milkshake Banana	£3.70
Milkshake Strawberry	£3.70
Babycino	£1.20

Milk available - Oat, Soya & Dairy
All cold drinks are displayed in the fridge.

Light Bites Menu

Bacon Sandwich	£3.95
Sausage Sandwich	£4.95
Toasted Bagel & Cream Cheese V	£4.95
Posh Beans on Toast V Ve	£4.95
Toast, Butter & Jam	£2.75
Toasted Teacake	£3.00
Pastries - See specials board	

Lunch Menu

SANDWICHES

Fresh Cold Sandwiches	£5.95
Ham & Cheddar	
Egg Mayonaise	
Cheddar & Pickle	
Tomato & Wensleydale V	
Tuna Crunch	
Carrot Humous & Chutney Ve	
Served on white or brown bread	

Paninis		£0.95
Ham & Cheddar	•	
Mozzarella & Pe	esto V	
Tuna Crunch		

All Sandwiches & Panini are served with a side salad & crisps. Gluten Free alternatives available. Please ask a member of staff.

SOUP

See the Special's Board for our	
'Soup of the Day' Served with	
Bread & Butter	£4.95
Add a sausage roll	£2.95
Add a cold sandwich	£4.95

JACKET POTATOES

Jacket Potato with Butter & Side Salad	£ 5.95
Add any topping below for an extra	£1.75
Tuna Mayo	
Beans & Cheddar	
Beans & Coleslaw	

SAVOURIES

Homemade Quiche See specials board	from	£4.95
Ploughman's Platter		£6.95
Sharing Ploughman's Platter		£11.95
Homemade Sausage Roll & Locally		
Sourced Chutney		£4.95
Scotch Egg & Locally Sourced Chutney	,	£4.95
All squauries are served with a side sale	ad	

All savouries are served with a side salad.

SIDES

Skin on Fries	£2.95
Onion Rings	£2.95
Mozzarella Sticks & Tomato Salsa V	£2.95
Halloumi Sticks V	£2.95
Bread & Butter	£1.95
Side Salad	£3.95